MF. A%ﬂ@

The Law Firm of Puckett & Faraj, P.C.
1800 Diagonal Road
Suite 210
Alexandria, VA 22314

Amenican - Arab pnti Discrimivation Gmm e

/rector
oub

1732 Wisconsin Avenue, NW 2/ 1/20/2-
Washington, DC 20007 Date: +42/2#204]1
Regarding: American-Arab Anti-Discrimination Committee
Invaice No: 00416
Services Rendered
Date Staff Description Hours Rate Charges
11/30/2011 HF Email to Mary Jo re: disclosures; email 0.30 $250.00 $75.00
to Abed re: settlement and disclosures
12/07/2011 HF Initial scheduling conference hearing 1.30 $250.00 $325.00
includes travel time to court and acutal c/ua
hearing
1240712011 HF Jnitial-scheduling conf hearing (+travel —4-30——9$260.00———$325.00..
-time-tocourt)—
12/07/2011 HF p‘w}gmgﬁﬁevmed- Initial Disclosure submission 0.20 $250.00 $60.00
from Mr. Ayoub
12/07/2011 MP Research re online/Facebook of Jandali 3.00 $100.00 $300.00
and possible defenses; edit Initial
Disclosures and Requests for
Admissions
12/08/2011 MCC Cert of Service, Emailed to Attorneys of 0.50 $100.00 $50.00
Plaintiff (Initial Disclosures)
12/09/2011 HF Review Edited Initial Disclosures ~ of 0.00 $0.00 $0.00
12/12/2011 MP Draft Electronic Preservation Lette @ (ofy 020 $100.00 $20.00
12/19/2011 HF Prepared Settlement DR mail 0.70 $250.00 $175.00
12/20/2011 HF Letter to McNutt, Re: Settlement 0.20 $250.00 $50.00
12/20/2011 HF qu,‘/ ~EMail w/Abed Re: Statement 0.10 $250.00 $25.00
12/21/2011 MP Edit Amended Answer 0.20 $100.00 $20.00
12/23/2011 MP Edit Amended Answer ;u'wo( 0.10 $100.00 $10.00
12/27/2011 HF Comm w/Mr. Ayoub RE: NEed for Initial 0.10 $250.00 $25.00
disclosures
12/27/2011 MCC Printed/Mailed Initial Disclosures to 0.30 $100.00 $30.00
Altorneys
12/27/2011 MCC Notice of Deposition 0.80 $100.00 $80.00
Total Fees -84—569-6&
$1,435.00
Expenses



The Law Firm of Puckett & Faraj, P.C.

Page No.: 2
Start Date Description Quantity Price Charges
11/08/2011 Taxi Fare 1.00 $10.00 $10.00
Total Expenses $10.00
Total New Charges $1,570.00
Fees and Expenses $1,570.00
Total Tax $0.00

Total Amount Due this Bill $1,670:60-
¥4 co



